
 
 

राष्ट्रीय डिजाइन संस्थान असम 

National Institute of Design Assam 
टोकलाई, राजाबाड़ी, जोरहाट-785014 Tocklai, Rajabari, Jorhat-785014 

NIDJ/2023-24/S&P/Bids & RFQ/003/0956                                        दिन ांक: 12.12.2025  

 

CORRIGENDUM – 2 

 

In partial modification to Request for Proposal Notice No. NIDJ/2023-24/S&P/Bids& 

RFQ/003/0846. The last date of submission and date/time of opening the tender is 

extended as below: 

Sl. No. Clause Extension up to 

1. Last date of Submission 18.12.2025, 15.00 hrs 

2. Date/Time of Opening 18.12.2025, 15.30 hrs 
 

                            (Sd/-) 

Chief Administrative Officer 

     National Institute of Design Assam 

                  Jorhat – Assam 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


